Phone: (03213) 272 275



BEJOY NARAYAN MAHAVIDYALAYA

(GOVT. SPONSORED)

NAAC ACCREDITED

P.O. ITACHUNA, DIST. HOOGHLY, PIN - 712147

website: www.bnmv.ac.in e.mail ID: bnmv2012@yahoo.in

Ref. No. 60/D/BNM/24-25

Date. 15.01.2025

To

The Revered Superannuated Staff of Bejoy Narayan Mahavidyalaya

Subject: Request for a Write-Up for the Souvenir Publication on the Occasion of Bejoy Narayan Mahavidyalaya's Diamond Jubilee

Dear Sir/Madam,

As you are aware, this year marks the **Diamond Jubilee** of Bejoy Narayan Mahavidyalaya, celebrating 75 glorious years of excellence in education and service to the community. It is a moment of great pride and joy for all of us, and the college is commemorating this historic milestone with enthusiasm and gratitude.

In honor of this significant occasion, we are planning to publish a special **souvenir** that will chronicle the journey, achievements, and contributions of our college over the past seven and a half decades. This publication will serve as a testament to our rich heritage and as a source of inspiration for our students, faculty, alumni, and the broader community.

Your invaluable contributions to the college have left an indelible mark on its legacy. We would be deeply honored if you could share your memories, anecdotes, or reflections on the college's heritage and history. Additionally, your thoughts on the importance of quality education and the role of institutions like ours in shaping the nation's future would be highly appreciated. Contributions can be in English, Bengali, or Sanskrit and may take the form of prose, poetry, or even artwork.

To ensure the souvenir is ready for publication by March 2025, we kindly request you to submit your article by January 2025. Hard copies of the articles may be submitted to Mrs. Tanusree Bhadra, Librarian, at the college library. Alternatively, you may email your contributions to editorial.journal@bnmv.ac.in.

We sincerely look forward to your positive response and valuable input in making this souvenir a cherished memento of our Diamond Jubilee celebrations.

Warm regards,

Principal

Bejoy Narayan Mahavidyalaya

Send your contributions to:

Email: editorial.journal@bnmv.ac.in

